Blutspenden in 72477 Schwenningen bis zum 17.06.2025

Di
Di
Di

20.05.2025
13:00-19:00 Uhr

10.06.2025
12:00-18:00 Uhr

17.06.2025
13:00-19:00 Uhr

Villingen-Schwenningen / Schwenningen 78054
DRK-Haus
Alleenstralie 3

Villingen-Schwenningen/Villingen 78050
DRK-Zentrum
Benediktinerring 9

Villingen-Schwenningen / Schwenningen 78054
DRK-Haus
Alleenstralie 3



